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FRI-25 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Kammie 46.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 00.0020 08149 0 0

Captain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martinez 00.0019 08145 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

Grant 34.67 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0018 12186 100 0

Annabel 38.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 00.0015 12164 0 0

Aeryn 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Midura 10.0017 12184 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0014 12157 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0016 12181 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

Grover 42.77 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0012 16193 100 0

Kip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fronheiser 10.0011 16191 0 0

RivaMni 44.60 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Kappe 00.0013 16301 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.005 20214 0 0

Rugby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisner 10.006 20219 0 0

WiFi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burton 10.003 20253 0 0

Switch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burton 10.007 20319 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pactwa 00.002 24269 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C270 0 0

R

FRI-25 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.008 16110 0 0

Sirius 44.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Levitt 00.0010 20249 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.009 16118 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jersey 00.004 20126 0 0

9/25/2020 Page 1 of 1 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


